INICIO

FIN

RECORRIDO 2 / AM

Paradas
Santa Blanca

Los Trapenses

Mall Paseo Los Trapenses
Camino Real

Colegio Everest

BAJADA

Capilla Madre de Dios
Colegio Monte Tabor
BAJADA

Plaza La Capilla

Colegio Santiago College
BAJADA

Colegio Everest
BAJADA

Direcciones

Santa Blanca / Camino El Pastizal

Santa Blanca / Av. El Parque Las Pataguas
Santa Blanca / Los Trapenses

Los Trapenses / Camino del Abad

Camino Los Trapenses 3.515

Camino Real entre 3.825/ 3.819

Esquina Camino Real con El Golf de Manquehue
Camino Real 4.499 (Camino del Monasterio
9.541)

Camino Real / Blvd. Jardin de Los Pajaros
Pie Andino / Los Litres

Pie Andino / Rotonda Padre Kentenich

Camino Las Hualtatas 5.200
Camino Las Hualtatas 4.900 - 8
El Golf de Manquehue 10.104

Camino Real 4.479 (Camino del Monasterio

9.541)

*Hora

07:04
07:07
07:10
07:13
07:15
07:16
07:18
07:20

07:26
07:30
07:32

07:36
07:37
07:40

07:44

*Los horarios de cada parada son aproximados.

REGORRIDO 2 / PM
PARTE A LAS 15:40 HRS.

El Golf de Manquehue con Camino Las Hualtatas
Av. Los Trapenses esquina Blvd. Jardin de Los Pajaros

Camino Las Hualtatas 5.000

Camino Las Hualtatas con Pedro Lira Urqueta
Pedro Lira Urquieta 11.342

Strip Center (Av. La Dehesa 3.372)

N° Paradas
INICIO | 1 | Colegio Everest

2

&

4

5

6

7

8 | Av. La Dehesa 4.452
FIN 9 | Av. La Dehesa 4.580

PARA MAS INFORMACION ESCRIBENOS A BUS-CAR@LOBARNECHEA.CL




